Trunking
Catalogue
2024
Cable Management Systems
a
MINI TRUNKING
MINI TRUNKING
Part No. A-Code Description Pk Qty

1pc
MAE 50/75 19263 50x75 External Angle 1pc
MAE 50/100 19264 50x100 External Angle 1pc
MAES 50/100 86042 50x100 External Angle - INJECTION
MOULDED
1pc
MAE 50/150 22962 50x150 External Angle 1pc
MAE 75/75 19265 75x75 External Angle 1pc
MAE 75/100 19266 75x100 External Angle 1pc
MAE 75/150 22963 75x150 External Angle 1pc
MAE 100/100 19267 100x100 External Angle 1pc
MAE 100/150 22964 100x150 External Angle 1pc
MAE 150/150 22965 150x150 External Angle 1pc
FLAT ANGLE
Part No. A-Code Description Pk Qty
MFW50/50 19286 50x50 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW50/75 19287 50x75 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW50/100 19288 50x100 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW50/150 22966 50x150 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW75/75 19289 75x75 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW75/100 19290 75x100 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW75/150 22967 75x150 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW100/100 19291 100x100 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW100/150 22968 100x150 Flat Angle 1pc
MFW150/150 22969 150x150 Flat Angle 1pc
STOP END
Part No. A-Code Description Pk Qty
ME 50/50 19308 50x50 Stop End 1pc
ME 50/75 19309 50x75 Stop End 1pc